
THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO 
DEPARTMENT OF CLASSICAL STUDIES 

PROSEMINARS/SPEAKER SESSIONS 
       THURSDAYS, 12:30 

AND EXTERNAL SPEAKERS 
AUTUMN 2017 (ALL ROOMS TBA) 

 
 

SESSION SPEAKER/PROSEMINAR TOPIC/TITLE 
  

Thursday Sept 21 
 

 
                 Exams 

Modern Language Exams 

 
Friday Sept 22, 4:30 PM,  

 

 
Nicola Terrenato, Univ. of          
Michigan (Ann Arbor) 

                           TBA 

Weds Sept 27, Frid, Sept 
29, Mon Oct 2 

 
 

 
                   Exams 

PhD Comprehensive Exams  

Thursday, Oct 5 
          (**Coffee hour 
beforehand, Dept. library, 
11:00 AM) 

 
 

Paul McGilvery ‘Xenophon and the Elean War: Garbled 
Chronology or Deliberate Synchronism?’ 

 

       Thursday, Oct. 12 
 

FALL BREAK  

Thursday, Oct. 19 
 

 Proseminar                The job market (RP) 

Wednesday Oct 25,  4:30 
PM 
 

Peter Toohey (Univ. of 
Calgary) 

‘Mental Illness in ancient Rome’ 
 

       Thursday, Oct. 26 
 

Jenna Colclough ‘Dionysos Under Prohibition: Exploring the 
Cult of Dionysos Through the Progressive 
Era’ 

 
Thursday, Nov. 2 
(**Coffee hour 

beforehand, Dept. library, 
11:00 AM) 

Bernd Steinbock ‘Social Trauma - A Useful Concept for the 
Study of Greek History?’ 

 

Thursday, Nov. 9 
 
 

 
Proseminar 

Abstract Writing Proseminar (AS) 
 

  
 
 


